Diaphragm Accumulators
ELM from 140 to 350 bar
Introduction
Day to day, the agricultural, forestry, construction and public
works sectors are faced with the fundamental question:
How to enchance driver and vehicle comfort?
Thanks to our comprehensive range of diaphragm accumulators,
we offer our customers flexibility of driving at record speeds

Lo
ck
 n
ut
 ty
pe
A
max
Height
B SW D G F H
ELM 0.075-250/00/AF* 0.075 250 AF 130 8 210 0.7 112 22 32 64 29 G½ - - -
ELM 0.16-250/00/AF* 0.16 250 AF 130 6 210 1 120 20 32 75 29 G½ - - -
ELM 0.32-210/85/AF* 0.32 210 AF 130 8 140 1.4 134 20 32 93 29 G½ - E95 -
ELM 0.50-210/85/AF* 0.50 210 AF 130 8 175 2 153 22 41 106 34 G½ - E106 -
ELM 0.50-210/85/CF* 0.50 210 CF 130 8 175 2 163 22 41 106 - G½ M33x1.5 E106 M33
ELM 0.75-210/85/AF* 0.75 210 AF 130 8 175 2.6 166 22 41 122 34 G½ - E114 -
ELM 0.75-210/85/CF* 0.75 210 CF 130 8 175 2.6 177 33 41 122 - G½ M33x1.5 E114 M33
ELM 0.75-350/85/AF* 0.75 350 AF 130 8 150 4 168 18 41 133 34 G½ - E136 -
ELM 0.75-350/85/CF* 0.75 350 CF 130 8 150 4 184 18 41 133 - G½ M33x1.5 E136 M33
ELM 1-210/85AF* 1 210 AF 130 8 170 3.5 180 22 41 136 34 G½ - E136 -
ELM 1-210/85/CF* 1 210 CF 130 8 170 3.5 191 33 41 136 - G½ M33x1.5 E136 M33
ELM 1.4-140/88/AF 1.40 140 AF 130 8 120 4.1 191 22 41 148 34 G½ - E155 -
ELM 1.4-140/88/CF 1.40 140 CF 130 8 120 4.1 202 33 41 148 - G½ M33x1.5 E155 M33
ELM 1.4-210/88/AF 1.40 210 AF 130 8 120 4.2 191 22 41 148 34 G½ - E155 -
ELM 1.4-210/88/CF 1.40 210 CF 130 8 120 4.2 202 33 41 148 - G½ M33x1.5 E155 M33
ELM 1.4-250/88/AF 1.40 250 AF 130 8 140 5.5 199 22 41 155 34 G½ - E155 -
ELM 1.4-250/88/CF 1.40 250 CF 130 8 140 5.5 209 33 41 155 - G½ M33x1.5 E155 M33
ELM 1.4-350/88/AF 1.40 350 AF 130 8 150 7 199 20 41 160 34 G½ - E155 -
ELM 1.4-350/88/CF 1.40 350 CF 130 8 150 7 220 20 41 160 - G½ M33x1.5 E155 M33
ELM 2-100/88/AF 2 100 AF 90 8 80 3.5 240 22 41 144 34 G½ - E155 -
ELM 2-250/88/AF 2 250 AF 130 8 140 9.5 251 22 41 155 33 G¾ - E155 -
ELM 2-350/88/AF 2 350 AF 130 8 200 9.5 219 22 55 180 34 G¾ - E180 -
ELM 2-350/88/CF 2 350 CF 130 8 200 9.5 240 22 55 180 - G¾ M45x1.5 E180 M45
ELM 2.8-250/88/AF 2.80 250 AF 130 6 140 10 268 21 41 174 34 G¾ - E180 -
ELM 2.8-350/88/AF 2.80 350 AF 130 6 200 14.3 264 21 55 180 34 G¾ - E180 -
ELM 2.8-350/88/CF 2.80 350 CF 130 6 200 14.3 285 21 55 180 - G¾ M45x1.5 E180 M45
ELM 3.5-250/88/AF 3.50 250 AF 130 4 140 11 307 21 41 174 33 G¾ - E180 -
ELM 3.5-350/88/AF 3.50 350 AF 130 4 200 16 304 21 55 180 34 G¾ - E180 -
ELM 3.5-350/88/CF 3.50 350 CF 130 4 200 16 325 21 55 180 - G¾ M45x1.5 E180 M45
ELM 0.75-160/85/CF(1) 0.75 160 CF 130 8 120 2.6 176 33 41 121 - G½ - E114 -
* According to the PED, article 3.3
(1) Stainless steel version
F standard execution
Nitrogen rechargeable

must be carried out by a qualified and
trained personnel.
How to order?
ORdERING AN ACCuMuLATOR
Please indicate type for accessories as per tables on page 6, and for peripheral materials.
ELM diaphragm accumulators.
Series Volume
ELM 0.75 350 /85 A 01125 Po=90b
Max.
working
pressure (PS)
Regulation
code Form Construction
Nitrogen
gas
Pre-charge
F
Execution
in Litres
in Bar
00 : According to the PED, article 3.3
85 : SELO Approval only 0.32 to 1 L
88 : SELO & CE approvals for volumes greater than 1 L
A : internal threaded
C : internal threaded external threaded
F : Standard (nitrogen rechargeable)
G : Request (Pre-charged with nitrogen in factory)
011** : Carbon steel
019** : Stainless steel
***25 : NBR nitrile standard rubber
***02 : ECO Hydrin rubber
Other fluids and temperatures, contact Parker Olaer.
in Bar at 20 ° C
7 Parker Hannifin
Accumulator and Cooler Division Europe
Colombes, France
Diaphragm Accumulators
ELM
Catalogue HY10-4002/UK
Your local authorized Parker distributor
Parker Worldwide
EMEA Product Information Centre
Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374
(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI, FR, IE, IL,
IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, RU, SE, SK, UK, ZA)
US Product Information Centre
Toll-free number: 1-800-27 27 537
Catalogue HY10-4002/UK,  POD,  06/2013,  ZZ© 2013 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved.
AE – UAE, Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129
AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0
AT – Eastern Europe,
Wiener Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900
AU – Australia, Castle Hill
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777
AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900
BR – Brazil, Cachoeirinha RS
Tel: +55 51 3470 9144
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +375 17 209 9399